SEA

[ J
Qoo
ene
[

SONS

CATERING MENU

MORNING AND AFTERNOON TEA

Seasonal fruit danish

Ham and cheese croissant
Cheese and tomato croissant
Mini ham and cheese croissant
Mini cheese and tomato croissant

Mini almond croissant

Mini quiche

Price
$7.50

$9.50
$8.50
$8.00
$7.50
$6.00

$4.00

Lorraine, Spinach and Cheese, and Roasted Vegetable

Small fruit platter

Serves 5

Large fruit platter =
Serves 10 ﬁ‘
A2

o)
SANDWICHES, WRAPS AND FOC

Mixed fillings - meat
Mixed fillings - vegetarian

Mixed fillings - gluten free

Price
$46.00

$86.00

ACCIAS

Price
$9.00

$9.00
$9.50

Gourmet sweet slices
Large 6cm x 3cm

Gourmet sweet slices
Bite size - 3cm x 3cm

Scones with jam and cream
Red velvet cupcake

Choc macadamia brownie
Gluten-free

Fruit, nut and grain bar
Gluten-free

Fruit and nut bar
Vegan and gluten-free

Mini muffins
Chocolate, poppyseed and blueberry

Banana bread mini triangles

$6.00

$2.00

$4.50
$5.50
$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$3.00

$3.00

@gﬁf Price

Wrap - mixed fillings

Meat and vegetarian

Wrap - mixed fillings
Vegan

Focaccia - mixed fillings (meat)

Focaccia - mixed fillings (vegetarian)

$11.00

$11.50

$12.50
$12.50
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CANAPES

Price
Australian beef pie $3.50
Chicken and leek pie $3.50
Lamb and rosemary pie $4.00
Spinach and leek pie $5.00
Beef sausage rolls U $3.50
Price
Tempura prawn $3.50
Kataifi prawn $6.50
Price
Lorraine, spinach and $4.00
roasted vegetable
Vegetarian $4.00
)
Price
Grazing box - cold Items $13.50
Price per person
Grazing box - hot and cold items $15.90
Price per person
Lunch box From $24.00

Price per person

Vegetable samosa
Bite-sized vegetable spring rolls
Pumpkin and chicken dumplings

Pumpkin flower with ricotta
and sweetcorn

Aloo Bonda
Vegan

Falafel bites
Gluten-free

Bolognaise
Beetroot and feta

Mushroom and mozzarella

Satay

Tandoori

Price

$6.50

$3.50

$3.50

Price

$4.00

$4.00
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LEVEL UP YOUR SPREA

Price per person

Burger bar
Taco bar

Burrito bar

BEVERAGES S

2L
D
@
Tea and coffee
Price per person
Orange juice - 2L bottle
Capi Mineral Water

Capi Natural Cola

Capi Blood Orange

STAFF AND EQUIPMENT

Minimum three hours, prices marked p/hour

Service staff
Service chef

Front of House Supervisor

@
0 930

SEA

$18.50
$17.50

$17.50

Price
$3.50

$16.50
$5.50

$6.50

$6.50

Price

$46.00

$59.50

£\ $54.50

Premium sushi collection

40 pieces

Large rice paper roll and sushi

collection

58 pieces
e

Price

$142.00

$196.00

For questions, special requests

or bespoke catering events,

please contact:
seasonscatering@genu.org.au

Trestle table

Linen cloth (white)

Bamboo disposable cutlery set

Disposable plate
Disposable cup

Napkin



OTHER INFORMATION

Geelong CBD and surrounding areas: $20
e Bellarine Peninsula and Surf Coast: $30

e Please speak with our staff regarding minimum order
quantities.

e Orders must be placed by 12:00pm for next-day delivery.

e Minimum order value: $100.

CATERING WITH PURPOSE - OUR STORY

Seasons Cafes is a genU social enterprise - a profit-for-
purpose organisation dedicated to building inclusive
communities across Australia.

By supporting one of genU’s social enterprises, like Seasons,
you're supporting meaningful employment for people
experiencing barriers to employment, including disability
and diverse needs. In our cafés and kitchen, crew members
build real-world skills and confidence in a welcoming,
supportive environment.

Partnering with us means more than great u
food and service - it's a step toward a
genuinely more inclusive community.

PICK UP LOCATIONS

HIGHTON EAST GEELONG NORTH GEELONG
Seasons Cafe, genU Support Hub Seasons Cafe, Eastern Hub genU Business Enterprises
21-29 Reynolds Rd, Highton 285a McKillop St, East Geelong 77 Douro St, North Geelong
P: 03 5249 6150 P: 03 52496100 P: 03 5277 2180
Open Monday to Friday Open Monday to Friday Open Monday to Friday
7:00am - 3:00pm 7:30am - 3:00pm 6:00am - 4:00pm

Q Saturday

0 7:30am - 2:30pm


https://seasonscatering.foodstorm.com/

