



MORNING AND AFTERNOON TEA

Pastries and Croissants	Price
Seasonal fruit danish	\$7.50
Ham and cheese croissant	\$9.50
Cheese and tomato croissant	\$8.50
Mini ham and cheese croissant	\$8.00
Mini cheese and tomato croissant	\$7.50
Mini almond croissant	\$6.00
Mini quiche Lorraine, Spinach and Cheese, and Roasted Vegetak	\$4.00 ble

Fruit Platters Small fruit platter Serves 5	Price \$46.00
Large fruit platter Serves 10	\$86.00

Slices and sweets	Price
Gourmet sweet slices Large 6cm x 3cm	\$6.00
Gourmet sweet slices Bite size - 3cm x 3cm	\$2.00
Scones with jam and cream	\$4.50
Red velvet cupcake	\$5.50
Choc macadamia brownie Gluten-free	\$8.00
Fruit, nut and grain bar Gluten-free	\$8.00
Fruit and nut bar Vegan and gluten-free	\$8.00
Mini muffins Chocolate, poppyseed and blueberry	\$3.00
Banana bread mini triangles	\$3.00

SANDWICHES, WRAPS AND FOCACCIAS

Sandwiches	Price
Mixed fillings - meat	\$9.00
Mixed fillings - vegetarian	\$9.00
Mixed fillings - gluten free	\$9.50

	(")"	<i></i>
Wraps and Focaccias		Price
Wrap - mixed fillings Meat and vegetarian		\$11.00
Wrap - mixed fillings _{Vegan}		\$11.50
Focaccia - mixed fillings (mea	at)	\$12.50
Focaccia - mixed fillings (veg	etarian)	\$12.50





SEASONS CATERING MENU

CANAPES

Price
\$3.50
\$3.50
\$4.00
\$5.00
\$3.50

Seafood	Price
Tempura prawn	\$3.50
Kataifi prawn	\$6.50

Mini Quiches		Price
Lorraine, spinach and roasted vegetable		\$4.00
Vegetarian	0000	\$4.00

Bites and Dumplings	Price
Vegetable samosa	\$3.50
Bite-sized vegetable spring rolls	\$3.00
Pumpkin and chicken dumplings	\$7.50
Pumpkin flower with ricotta and sweetcorn	\$4.00
Aloo Bonda _{Vegan}	\$6.00
Falafel bites Gluten-free	\$3.00

Arancini	Price
Bolognaise	\$6.50
Beetroot and feta	\$3.50
Mushroom and mozzarella	\$3.50

Chicken Skewers	•	Price
Satay		\$4.00
Tandoori		\$4.00

PACKAGES

Individual boxes Grazing box - cold Items Price per person	Price \$13.50
Grazing box - hot and cold items Price per person	\$15.90
Lunch box From Price per person	\$24.00







LEVEL UP YOUR SPREAD

Build Your Own Price per person	Price Price
Burger bar	\$18.50
Taco bar	\$17.50
Burrito bar	\$17.50

Sushi and Rice Paper Rolls	Price
Premium sushi collection 40 pieces	\$142.00
Large rice paper roll and sushi collection 58 pieces	\$196.00

BEVERAGES

	Price
Tea and coffee Price per person	\$3.50
Orange juice - 2L bottle	\$16.50
Capi Mineral Water	\$5.50
Capi Natural Cola	\$6.50
Capi Blood Orange	\$6.50

Enquiries and custom orders

For questions, special requests or bespoke catering events, please contact: seasonscatering@genu.org.au



STAFF AND EQUIPMENT

Staff Hire Minimum three hours, prices marked p/hour	Price
Service staff	\$46.00
Service chef	\$59.50
Front of House Supervisor	\$54.50

Equipment Hire	Price
Trestle table	\$26.50
Linen cloth (white)	\$13.00
Bamboo disposable cutlery set	\$1.00
Disposable plate	\$0.50
Disposable cup	\$0.50
Napkin	\$0.10







OTHER INFORMATION

Delivery fees

- Geelong CBD and surrounding areas: \$20
- Bellarine Peninsula and Surf Coast: \$30

Ordering information

- Please speak with our staff regarding minimum order quantities.
- Orders must be placed by 12:00pm for next-day delivery.
- Minimum order value: \$100.

Ready to order?
Scan or click the QR code:





CATERING WITH PURPOSE - OUR STORY



Seasons Cafes is a genU social enterprise - a profit-forpurpose organisation dedicated to building inclusive communities across Australia.

By supporting one of genU's social enterprises, like Seasons, you're supporting meaningful employment for people experiencing barriers to employment, including disability and diverse needs. In our cafés and kitchen, crew members build real-world skills and confidence in a welcoming, supportive environment.

Partnering with us means more than great food and service – it's a step toward a genuinely more inclusive community.



PICK UP LOCATIONS

HIGHTON

Seasons Cafe, genU Support Hub 21-29 Reynolds Rd, Highton P: 03 5249 6150

Open Monday to Friday 7:00am - 3:00pm

EAST GEELONG

Seasons Cafe, Eastern Hub 285a McKillop St, East Geelong P: 03 5249 6100

Open Monday to Friday 7:30am - 3:00pm Saturday 7:30am - 2:30pm

NORTH GEELONG

genU Business Enterprises 77 Douro St, North Geelong P: 03 5277 2180

Open Monday to Friday 6:00am - 4:00pm

